ARNOLD S. GOLDSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

A PROPERHIONAL LAW CORPORATION

204 B. MILITARY TRAIL DECHITED DEACH, FLOHEN 20162-2007

TEL (984) 420-4890 • PAX (984) 698-0087

A96000000347

January 16, 1995

#####87.50 ****#87.50

Secretary of State Business Filing Division 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, Fl 32399

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is a check for \$87.50 to cover the ff	filing	fees	fgr	the
Please return completed forms to the address al	bove.	. •	FEB 20	
Sincerely, Simily Landows			₩ 9 55	Ö

Beverly Sanders Manager

Name 3/33	67 1019
Document Exercise	LICO
Cyrri	^
in . Light	Ç.
Test nowle um	. (03
' W. P. Verifyer	انادد

3 5,000,00

THE COOCCUPA

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

TIMBERLANE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	TIMBERLANE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP					
	(Name of Limited Partnership: must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")					
	"Limited", "Ltd.", or "	Limited Partnership")				
2.						
	(The Business Address of	Limited Partnership)				
З.	Mark Lauer					
	(Name of Registered Agent f	or Service of Process) o				
		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	т.			
		N)				
4.		Beach, Fl 33442				
	(Florida street	address) 표				
~						
	inolla.	हिं के				
5.		<u>γ</u> ∨ σ				
	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process.)					
	Registered Agent for Ser	vice of Process.)				
_						
6.	14415 Piedras NE., Albuquerque,	NM 87123				
	(The Mailing Address of the	Limited Partnership.)				
7.	The latest date upon which the Li	mited Partnership is to be				
	dissolved is <u>December 31, 2060</u> ,					
_						
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)	SPECIFIC ADDRESS				
	Russell Peacock	14415 Piedras NE				
		Albuquerque, NM 87123				
	Make B					
	Alpha Peacock	14415 Piedras NE				
		Albuquerque, NM 87123				

Signed this 24 th day of TAMMYLY, 1995.
Signature of all general partners:

General Partner

General Partner

96 FEB 20 /H 9-59

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of TIMBERLANE Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 1,000.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$1,000.00.

This 24th day of Thurs	: <u>m</u>
the foregoing and that the my knowledge and belief.	facts alleged are true, to the best of
Russell Peacock	GENERAL PARTNER Weller Personal Person